SACU Enduro Reserved Riding Numbers - 2014 Updated 31/7/2014

Championship Clubman /B Over 40 Sportsman

Please note that these numbers are reseved for the Enduro Championship

They can also be used for the Hare and Hounds but you do need to get your entry in as soon as
regs open as we also get Motocrossers entering - and they may have the same number
If you have a reserved number do not leave it too late to enter.

Championship Rider Name
Fraser Flockhart
Frazer Norrie
Ricky Mair

Stuart Ross

Richard Hay
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Expert

20 Andrew Bisset
21 Ross Hamilton
22 Sean Henderson
23 Alastair Millar
24 Steven Currie Jnr
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36



37

38

39

Over 40

40 Mark Ritchie
41 Steven Currie Snr
42 Nicky Beavitt
43 James Harvey
44 Ritchie Finnie
45 Kenny Harper
46 Alan Davidson
47

48

49 Stewart Gilchrist
50 Charlie Mackenzie
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60 Graeme Paxton
61

62

63

64

65

66 Neil McGregor
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

Clubman

100 Alan Carson Changed from 102 - thanks)
101 Graham Mechan
102 Owen Gourlay
103 Mark Grice
104 lan Bisset

105 Scott McVittie
106

107 Peter Nixon
108 Duncan Norrie
109 Neil McGregor
110 John Allan

111 Duncan Wright
112 Lewis Forbes
113

114

115

116

117 Lindsay Rae
118 Duane Whittaker
119

120

121 Ben Thomson
122

123 Pawel Reuter
124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134



135

136

137

138

139

140

141 Paul Carlyle

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

Clubman B

150 Phil Hewitt

151 lan Hedley

152 Bill Bruce

153 Rab Moir

154 Alan Maclean
155 Richard Williams
156 Gordon Macgregor
157 Keith Watt

158 Russell Thomson
159 Bruce Cooper
160 Lindsay Rae

161 Les Pole

162 Tim Scaife (Moved to Sportsman 262)
163 Alan Copland
164 Alan Milligan
165 Nathan McLean
166 Stewart Gilchrist - for 2015
167

168

169

170

171 Colin MacGregor
172

173 Colin Short

174

175

176

177 Hamish Oag

178 Nick Robinson
179

180 Jeppe Nygaard
181 Sandy Eccles
182

183



184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199 Justin Harvey
Sportsman

200 Andrew Sharp
201 Dominic Holding
202 Chris Spellman
203 Tracey Currie
204 Gordon Copland
205 lan Watt

206 Pete Phipps

207 Mike Robertson
208 Cameron Rutherford
209 Luke Welsh

210 Brian Anderson
211 Alistair Cantley
212 Gerald Day

213 Robert Gardiner
214 Derek Fortune
215 Neil Alexander
216 Stuart Cooper
217 Thomas Malcolm
218 Brian Donald
219 Peter Mayo
220 Lee Robertson
221 Danny Cockburn
222 P J Cesari

223 Mark Bruce

224 Allan Stirling
225 Andrew Oag
226 Jerry Millichip
227 lan Gerrard

228 Lee Sinclair

229 Craig Fisher

230 Ben Blades

231 Marvin Stewart

232 Rhys Medler



233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Harry Hamilton
Duncan Hamilton
Adam Murray
Gary Mclaren
Gareth Rees
Leon Murphy
Lindsay Barrie
Shaun Fraser
Calum Whitelaw
Graeme Mcleish
Dennis Welsh
Mark White
David Smart
Stewart Thain
Gary Humberson
Paul Smart
Duncan Ure

Ross McMahon
Scott Cairns
David Dick

Dean Mackay
Campbell Mackay
Euan Davidson
Simon Lee

Simon Witt

lain Clark

Jeremy Williamson
Keith Wescott
Mark Bremner
Tim Scaife

Alan Bonner
John Wills

Danny Cockburn
Phil Logan

Robert Grimmond
Brian Gillies
Maurice Wharton
Brian Riach

Neil Alexander
Steve Hughes
James Cunningham
Cameron Davidson
Higgins
Beaumont

Ryan Borthwick
Johnny Stewart
Kevin Short

Paul Smith
Anthony Yuill

lain Buckner



283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

Martin Joss
James Bisset
Graham Archibold
Ryan Frame

Robin Brown

Gavin McNeill



